
Backflow Testers

Company Name Contact Name Company Phone Company City Company e-mail

7 Hills Fire Protection Co Michael Fields Cartersville

A Georgia Backflow Tester Tommy Heaton (770) 866-5160 Acworth ageorgiabackflowtester@gmail.com

AAA Backflow Clayton Ingram (404) 655-4932 Tyrone claytoningram@bellsouth.net

Ability Plumbing Backflow Testing Eddie McBride (770) 985-3717 Snellville ability.plumbing@yahoo.com

Able Too Environmental Alan Atha (770) 498-9542 Loganville backflow@abletoo.com

Action Electric Company Clint J. Tatum / David Orr (404) 799-3551 Atlanta

Adams Backflow Laura Adams (770) 965-5555 Flowery Branch natalie@adamsbackflow.com

Advantage Fire Sprinkler Janet Gilreath (770) 822-9550 Dacula jgilreath@advfire.com

Affordable Testing Todd Heaton (770) 548-8470 Acworth affordabletesting@yahoo.com

Alan Foster Plumbing Inc Caitlyn Foster (678) 336-9091 Loganville afpfrontdesk@alanfosterplumbing.com

Alexander Plumbing and Backflow James Alexander (770) 830-6042 Whitesburg tammy@alexanderplumbing.com

All Fire Services Becky Statesville

Allen Backflow Testing Bill Allen (678) 717-8590 Bethlehem allenbackflow@windstream.net

Alliance Fire Protection Services Heather Michno Loganville

All-Star Fire LLC Norcross

Amber Sprinkler Inspection Company Ramona Pasca (678) 730-0413 Lawrenceville rpasca@ambersouthern.com

American Backflow Specialties Christopher Lynn Fox (404) 391-3041 Locust Grove abs2186@aol.com

Annual Backflow Company (770) 865-6535 Lilburn sheilab.abco@gmail.com

Art Plumbing Co Dale Dodson (678) 486-2545 Smyrna dale@artplumbing.com

ASA Fire Protection Connie Smith (770) 334-8713 Cartersville csmith@asafire.com

Atlanta Sprinkler Insp Chad Ezelle (678) 796-4429 Winder chad@atlantasprinkler.com

B & S Plumbing (678) 977-6705 Marietta

Backflow Device Certification Specialist Russell T. Zander Lawrenceville

Backflow Engineering Group Scot McEwen (770) 995-7619 Lawrenceville scot@backflowengineering.net

Backflow Plumbing Solutions Henry Provost (770) 652-3802 Suwanee henry@gabackflow.com

Backflow Prevention Services Richard Davies (770) 957-6658 McDonough rdaviesbackflow@gmail.com

Backflow Testing & Installation Paul Green (770) 918-0527 Oxford Kathy@firetronicsllc.Com

Backflow Testing Services Brian Dunsha Monroe

Bales Plumbing Jerry Bales (770) 786-4330 Covington balesplumbing@bellsouth.net

Barnes Plumbing & Septic Adam Barnes Jackson

BFP Technicians Donovan Kessinger (770) 822-1514 Grayson djk-bfp.ccc@mindspring.com

BLBC and Assoc LLC James Childs (770) 957-6724 Locust Grove kirnw@bellsouth.net

Bowen's Backflow Service's Donald Bowen (678) 758-7830 Monroe bones30052@yahoo.com

Braswell Plumbing Larry Braswell (470) 623-3190 Gainesville braswellplumbing2@yahoo.com

Butch Harrell Butch Harrell (770) 616-6957 Cumming

Calco Andrew Brook Jackson (678) 283-8441 Griffin calcocertification@gmail.com

Carroll's Plumbing Service Michael Carroll (770) 946-9339 Griffin carrollsplumbingsvc@gmail.com

Carson Plumbing Bree (706) 548-3397 Athens bree@carsonplumbinginc.com

Central Fire Protection Heather Stephenson (770) 922-4250 Conyers hstephenson@centralfire.net

Century Fire Protection Michelle Grossman (770) 506-2388 Duluth mgrossman@centuryfp.com
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Charles Emanuel Toles Charles Toles (770) 364-9550 Atlanta emanuel.toles@yahoo.com

Chattanooga Fire Protection Brandy Hayes Chattanooga

Chestnut Services Larry Chestnut (678) 283-7431 Moreland chestnutservice@yahoo.com

Cintas Jarret Arnold (866) 362-1474 Norcross arnoldj3@cintas.com

Clark Plumbing Co Robert Swetman (770) 389-0700 Avondale Estates

Clean Stream Plumbing Joe Chapman (770) 464-1955 Monroe cleanstrean96@gmail.com

Creative Multicare Inc Joshua McDaniel (770) 478-8728 Jonesboro jmcdaniel@creativemulticare.com

D & J Plumbing Inc Kathy Kat Vento (706) 335-3911 Commerce ventok@windstream.net

David Lowe Plumbing Misty Tumlin (770) 957-6354 Mc Donough mistytumlin@gmail.com

Elite Fire Safety and Services Holly & Lemuel Rush Newnan

Empire Fire Protection Angie Franklin (770) 464-2400 Loganville

Enviro Plumbing (404) 993-9060 Lithia Springs

Estes Backflow Testing John Estes Jackson

Fire Equipment Service Center Drew Anthony (770) 328-2123 Newnan fescschedule20@gmail.com

Fire Protection Services Taylor Hart (478) 987-7319 Perry thart@fpsga.com

Fire Systems (770) 333-7979 Smyrna

Georgia Backflow Testing Andrew Lanier (404) 548-7324 Buford andrew.lanier@gabackflowtesting.com

Georgia Hydrant Services Inc Robert Coleman (770) 652-4487 Loganville pete@georgiahydrantsservices.com

Georgia Independent Sprinklers Steve Hooks Milner

H E Service Solutions Warren Elwell (770) 378-3604 Peachtree City heservicesolutions@yahoo.com

Hambys Commerical Waste Rose Cobb (770) 439-1448 Hiram rcobb@wrenvironmental.com

Hill Mechanical Karen M. Hill (770) 792-1200 Kennesaw karen@hillmechanical.net

Integrated Fire Protection Stacey Walker (770) 458-8828 Atlanta stacey.walker@ifpinc.us

International Fire Protection Inc. Linsey Millett (770) 745-4530 Austell lindsey.millett@ifpinc.us

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP (828) 328-6363 Roswell

K & M Plumbing Services LLC Sandra Downing (770) 586-0249 Braselton admin@kmplumbingservice.com

KBB (678) 544-3376 Barnesville

Keever Plumbing Scientific Detection Service Group Dan Johnson (770) 931-9358 Lilburn kdjplumbing@bellsouth.net

Longfield LLC Eddie Magana (706) 618-7214 Chatsworth maganaeddie10@yahoo.com

Mann Mechanical Dina Bowen (678) 681-3377 Avondale Estates dbowen@mannmechanical.com

Master Testing Inc John D Chambers (404) 969-9950 Loganville Mastertesting@gmail.Com

Mike Moore Plumbing and Septic Debbie Sue Brooks (770) 590-0511 Cartersville debbie@mikemooreplumbingandseptic.com

Nathan Harvey Enterprises Inc Nathan Harvey (678) 315-6561 Covington nathanharveyentinc@yahoo.com

NCWSA Covington

Newton County Water Resources 7707842125 Ext. 100 Covington

Palmetto Automatic Sprinkler Inc Joseph Holland (678) 342-9499 Covington jholland@pasco-inc.com

Pine Enteprises Amy Rosser (770) 614-9664 Suwanee amy@pineenterprises.com

Plumbing & Backflow Services (770) 760-8181 Conyers john.weber@mckennys.com

Pro Rooter Plumbing Inc Carla Jenkins (770) 788-7500 Covington prorooter@charter.net

Pro-Tec MS Henderson Jersey
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Prothro Plumbing Wadell Prothro (404) 556-5323 Lithia Springs prothroplumbing1@gmail.com

Psycho Plumbing Ken Coleman (770) 614-9032 Lawrenceville psychoplumbing@live.com

Pye Barker Fire & Safety Inc Stephanie Jackson (770) 482-4100 Covington jacksons@pyebarkerfire.com

Quick Response Fire Protection Josh Wheeler (321) 229-2160 Canton Josh@quickresponsega.Com

RCI Steve Scott Marion (770) 586-0249 Hoschton

Rooter Plus Dustin Priester (770) 962-9962 Cumming

Roto Rooter Services Brandon Bays (404) 735-2208 Peachtree Corners Brandonmbays@yahoo.Com

Royal Flush Plumbing Amber Cleghorn (770) 385-5911 Covington ardirector@plumbatlanta.com

Safe Flow Backflow Testing Stephen Preston (706) 819-0007 Covington SafeFlow@bellsouth.Net

SimplexGrinnell Brian Arnold (770) 483-4490 Conyer barnold@simplexgrinnell.com

Southern Restaurant Services (770) 383-8922 Cartersville

The Plumber/ Plumbing Diagnostics Kathrynn Timmons (770) 941-7411 Lithia Springs ktimmons@theplumber.net

UNIFOUR Fire & Safety Cassidy Pope (828) 328-6363 Hickory cassidyd@unifourfire.com

United Installers Kristen Bankston Douglasville

Unity Fire Protection Joe Thornton (404) 576-2967 Sharpsburg jthornton@unityfp.net

VSC Fire Ami Thomas (678) 252-0600 Norcross athomas@vscfire.com


